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% Retained

Sieves #200

-#200

#325 1

48.4

1.9

27.9

1.7

1.4

Al  O2 3

Fe  O2 3

SiO2

TiO2

% 

Moisture

Loss on ignition

g/cm³

%

Bulk Density

18

%

Fines -

K  O2

Others 0.7

Mean Diameter (mm) 0.060

Safety Data Sheet Requests via the website:
intranet.infobasys.com.br/Produto_FSM/Curimbaba/FSM_pt.nsf/wPortal?OpenPage). 

3

-

Argila Seca 
Moída MC 60
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